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   Early Learning Coalition of Miami-Dade and Monroe, Inc. 

                         Provider Payments Department  

                              Caseloads Assignments    

       
Organization Name       

Alpha Assignment  Payment Specialist  Ext.  E-mail 

       

A - BEAU  Jeanne Schrock  2278  JSchrock@elcmdm.org 

BEAU - CHEA  Kristhel Aguirre  2381  KAguirre@elcmdm.org  

CHER - EARLY  Ana Delgado  2258  ADelgado@elcmdm.org 

EASTER - GOS  Viana Martinez  2344  VMartinez@elcmdm.org 

GRA - ITS  Mekishia Alexander  2301  MAlexander@elcmdm.org 

IT'S - KIDS R  Alba Viso  2238  AViso@elcmdm.org 

KIDS R - KNOW  Dekedra C. Freckleton (Lead Specialist)   2237  DFreckleton@elcmdm.org 

LA - LINC  Cecil Gonzalez  2347  CGonzalez@elcmdm.org 

LINC - LIT  Jacqueline Montano  2286  JMontano@elcmdm.org 

LOL - MY L  Jessica Rodriguez  2327  JRodriguez@elcmdm.org 

MY L - PLAY  Tereka Lawrence  2379  TLawrence@elcmdm.org 

PLAYC - SHEY  Lourdes Ferro  2245  LFerro@elcmdm.org 

SHEY - SUN  Arena Desire  2234  ADesire@elcmdm.org 

SUP - TRIN  Indhira Rodriguez  2394  IRodriguez@elcmdm.org 

TRIN - Z  Olga Rodriguez  2336          ORodriguez@elcmdm.org 

       

MDCPS:   A - K  Eric Vasquez  (Lead Specialist)  2283  EVazquez@elcmdm.org 

MDCPS:   L - Z  Sydell Nelson (Lead Specialist)  2302  SNelson@elcmdm.org 

       

       

Monroe County 
 

Elizabeth Machado (Lead Specialist) 
 

2229 
 

EMachado@elcmdm.org 
 

 
 

 

Also responsible for: 
VPK SISP, PFPPR, PFPHN and PFPCL for 

both Counties.  
 

 
 

       

 

Early Head Start (EHS)  Adriana Torres (Finance Department)  2542  ATorres@elcmdm.org 
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As revised on 11/1/2016 

Provider Payments Department 

Elizabeth Machado
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Provider Training / Rate Maint.) 

Ext, 2228

Sydell Nelson
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Staff Training)

Ext. 2302

Eric Vasquez
LEAD Payment Specialist

(Adjustment Control)

Ext. 2283

Director of Provider 

Payments

Ext. 2257

Arena Desire

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2234 

Jackie Montano

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2286

 Alba Viso

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2238

Jeanne Schrock

Payment Specialist 

Ext. 2278

Cecil Gonzalez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2347 

Olga Rodriguez 

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2336

Tereka Lawrence

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2379 

Lourdes Ferro

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2245 

Viana Martinez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2344 

 Ana Delgado

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2258

Dekedra Freckleton
LEAD Payment Specialist   
(Audits Liaison / Internal QA)

Ext. 2237

Jessica Rodriguez

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2327 

Kristel Aguirre

Payment Specialist

Ext. 2381 

 Mekishia Alexander

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2301

 Indhira Rodriguez

 Payment Specialist

Ext. 2394

 


